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Participants INTERPLAT®

e BeschA & UKL

* eTendering Implementation in Germany

* Contracting Authorities connect German national with eTendering XVergabe
extended with eDelivery-XVergabe-adapter

* RVO/PIANOoO

* eTendering Implementation in the Netherlands

* Vortal
* eTendering Implementation in Portugal



Project Scope INTERPLAT®

* The goal is to deliver a replicable model for interoperability.
* Interfacing with the Nordic’s project is of major importance.
* CEN produced all the standards we need (Bll standards).

* Continuation of eSENS work.

* Open standards that can be accepted by OpenPeppol.
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Scope INTERPLAT®

Public procurement Interoperability
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Scope

e Search Notices:
* Integration with a TED like APl between SP

* POO1

* Expression Of Interest Request (TO01)
* Expression Of Interest Response (T002)

* PO02
* Tender Status Request (T003)
* Call for Tenders (T0O04)

 POO3
e Tender (TOO5)
* Tender Receipt (TO06)



Plan INTERPLAT®

Public procurement Interoperability

Half 2, 2019 Half 1, 2020 Half 2, 2020 ]
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VORTAL

BlI45 Serch notices

"Wed 01/05/19

Tue 09/07/19

Bll46 Subscribe to Wed 10/07/19 Tue 17/09/19
procedure

Bl147 Call for tenders Wed 18/09/19 Tue 26/11/19
BlI54 Tendering Wed 27/11/19 wed 27/11/19
BII41 ESPD Wed 27/11/19 Wed 27/11/19
BllZ6 VCD Wed 27/11/19 Wed 27/11/19

Search Notices Integration

Wed 27/11/19

Tue 10/03/20

Show Interest

Submit Offer

Tests

Wed 11/03/20
Wed 24/06/20

Wed 07/10/20

Tue 23/06/20
Tue 06/10/20

Tue 03/11/20

g Se\aEch Notices Integration.

Show Interest

Submit Offer



Staus

e BeschA

 Working on the TED alike integration for the Contract Notices
* AP is delayed. Predicted to be available in the last quarter of 2019

* Vortal
* AP is in place and ready for testing.
* Done interoperability testing with TenderNed.
* Integrating the messages in the tendering platform.

e TenderNed

e Has done the Eol tests with Vortal.

* Nordic Consortium
* Alignment meetings between consortiums took place.
* Vortal has made available test messages.



Thank you.
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